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/2 Full Build-Out
\aaut.s/
Submission
ISSUE RECORD

1\ Overall Site Plan- Phasing Plan

\aaut.s/
Elia Land
Overall Statistics
Res. & Non-Res.
Blocks Site Area(sm) Res. GFA(sm) Non-Res. GFA(sm) Total GFA(sm) Res. FSI Non- Res. FSI F<| Number of Units
Offi Retail
Block 1 13,095.5 73,652.9 i i 93,648.6 5.62 1.53 705 1,000
18,080.1 1,915.6
Block 2 13,053.5 73,193.9 809.6 74,003.5 5.61 0.06 5.67 1,046
Block 3 (Parkland Excluded) 23,959.2 89,671.3 0.0 89,671.3 3.74 0.00 3.74 1,111
Block 4 14,396.3 72,332.3 1,570.5 73,902.8 5.02 0.11 5.13 974
Block 5 11,347.7 43,730.4 0.0 43,730.4 3.85 0.00 3.85 559
[ 18,080.1 4,295.7
Total 75,852.1 352,580.8 374,956.6 4.65 0.29 4.94 4,690
| 22,375.8
Parkland Area 9,065.0 gDP.d I
ITotaI Site Area (parkland included)
84,917.1
Total Required with the application of sharing
deduction- Refer to Transportation Imapct Study 501 King Street West. Sue 701 Toronto, ON M5V 3H5
Total Suite Breakdown Studio 1 Bdrm 2 Bdrm 3 Bdrm Total Total Parking Required Provided £416 598 1240 www.bdpquadrangle.com
g Block 1 20 463 366 151 1,000 Block 1 1,383 1,365 Elia Land
s Block 2 0 593 276 177 1,046 Block 2 1,137 1,160
f, BLOCK 4 - BUILDING A &B
8 0 676 285 150 1,111 1,196 1,200
: Block 3 : Blogks * : 4615 HURONTARIO STREET
o Block 4 0 377 423 174 974 Block 4 1,075 1,099 for
;g BIOCk 5 0 259 285 15 559 BIOCk 5 603 605 The Ella Corporatlon
g Total 20 2,368 1,635 667 4,690 Total 5,394 5,429
ﬁl 14033 NTS MV SSH
§ Total Bicycle Parking Required Provided
3 Block 1 832 860 Overall Site Plan and Phasing
" Block 2 819 830 Plan
<
g Block 3 867 388
: Block 5 436 445 A .
F; Total 3,718 3,830
q;’ Note: This drawing is the property of the Architect and may not be reproduced
» or used without the expressed consent of the Architect. The Contractor is
e responsible for checking and verifying all levels and dimensions and shall
2 report all discrepancies to the Architect and obtain clarification prior to
; commencing work.
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GBA Gross BUI'dII"’Ig Area (I"'IG BY-LAW 0225-2007 Suite Breakdown
Floor S5 Tyb. Flag No. Typ. Floors exclusions) Apariment.cone GFA (Res) GFA (N
< (sm) (GFA Exclusions) on-Res) Bach 1 Bdrm 2 Bdrm 3 Bdrm
o sm sf sm sf sm sf
E MPH Floor 71232 2.3 8,313 0.0 0.0
5‘ Tower Floor 8-36 772.32 22,397.3] 241,084 21,015.7 226213.2
e Floor 7 806.1 806.1 8,677 734.3 7904.0
; Floor 2-6 3068.33 15,341.7| 165,138 14,273.2] 153636.7
8 Mezzanine 831.14 831.1 8,946 290.6 31275
= | Ground 3182.94 3;182.9 34,261 583.1 6276.0 1570.49 16,905
Total Above Grade 9433.15 43,331.4 466,420 36896.8 | 397157.4 1,570.5 16,904.8

GBA Gross Building Area (no

GBA/Typ. Floor
(sm)

Apartment Zone

No. Typ. Floors Relsens) (GFA Exclusions)

sleiy 28, GFA (Non-Res) Bach 1 Bdrm 2 Bdrm 3 Bdrm Total

of Suites

sm sf Sm

514.6 0.0 0.0
782.2 16,482.7] 177420.0
72.4 598.1 6438.4
990.5 15,074.2] 162258.2
343.5 2,074.8 22333.3
989.3 2,415.6 26001.9

sm sf
514.6 5,539
17,265.0f 185,840
670.5 7,218
16,064.7| 172,920
2,418.3 26,031
3,404.9 36,650

MPH Floor 514.63
Tower Floor 8-30 750.65
Floor 7 670.53

Floor 2-6 3212.93
Mezzanine 2418.3
Ground 3404.9

0
Y
<
]
-
=
o
S
v
o
@
-
@

Total Above Grade 10971.94 40,338.0 434,198 3.692.5 36645.5 394451.7

— Totl | Ratio | AmenityRequired
Location Indoor Outdoor Greater of 5.6m per dweling unit or 10% of the site area
Building A 494 Level 7 689 2,296
= 6.04 Total Unit Required Amenity
= Building B 480 Level 7 521 2,600 974 5454.4 sm
= 6.50
Shared at grade Amenity 0 Total site area
14,396.30 1439.63 sm
TOTAL 974 1,210 sm 4,896 sm 6,106 sm 6.27
Residential unit count & parking rate Non-Residential parking rate Parking Provided Breakdown_

Parking Parking Required

Residents| Visitor Comm.

Total unit rate required Rate/ sm |parking

Bachelor 0 0.80 O|OFFICE 2.0 0

Total

Required Ground Floor

PARKING

1B 377 0.90 339|RETAIL 1.0 16 . P1 146 38
2B 423 0.95 Parking. | dte [ No [Desrptn
- 1575 . - REVISION RECORD
0.15 P4
974 1,061|TOTAL Commercial Parking 1075]TOTAL 146 38
Total Required with the application of sharing deduction- Refer to Transportation Imapct Study
Building A Ratio Units Area (sm) Required Provided P1 Ground Mezzanine
Residential - Long Term (0.7/unit) 494
Residential - Short Term (0.08/unit) 494
LZ':.'
> Retail - Employee (0.1/100sm)
< Retail - Visitor (0.25/100sm) ,
- Total I oy 0T
E BuitdingB ISSUE RECORD
) Residential - Long Term (0.7/unit) 336 340
Residential - Short Term (0.08/unit) 38 40
Total 374 380
Total 765 807
Note: Interior Amenity Space is not deducted per floor, but exlcuded as an overall total in table below glaap' d ran gl e
Residential Area (including
amenity area) Ko S
Indoor Amenity Area 1,210 sm Qo rttecalitted o
T Total RESIDENTIAL AREA 72,332.3 sm 4080 20 o
% Total NON- RESIDENTIAL AREA 1,570.5 Elia Land
= Total Number of Units 974 BLOCK 4 - BUILDING A & B
= 4615 HURONTARIO STREET
:é Lot Area 14,396.3 sm 1':I?r:e Elia Corporation
< Landscape Area 6,142.8 sm 42.67% of the Site Area 14033 MV SSH
Eé cm of PRAWN REVIEWED
Combined RES & NON-RES Gross Floor Area Totals 73,902.8 795489.4 Statistics
Res and Non-Res Floor Space Index 5.02 C 0.11
Floor Space Index (FSI) 513
A100.5

Note: This drawing is the property of the Architect and may not be reproduced
or used without the expressed consent of the Architect. The Contractor is
responsible for checking and verifying all levels and dimensions and shall
report all discrepancies to the Architect and obtain clarification prior to
commencing work.
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PLAN OF SURVEY AND TOPOGRAPHY OF

PART OF BLOCKS 1 & 4, ALL OF

BLOCKS 2, 3, 5, 19, & 20
REGISTERED PLAN 43M-897

CITY OF MISSISSAUGA

REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY OF PEEL

5 0 5 10 20 30M
e e —— e —
SCALE 1:400
J. H. Gelbloom Surveying Limited
Ontario Land Surveyor 2019
@© COPYRIGHT 2019 J. H. Gelbloom Surveying Limited

The reproduction, alteration, or use of this PLAN in whole or in part, without
the written permission of J. H. Gelbloom Surveying Limited is Strictly Prohibited.

REGISTERED EASEMENTS AND/OR RIGHT-OF-WAY
Subject to an Easement over Parts 1, 2, 3,6, 7,9, 10 & 12, Plan
43R-16626 as in Inst. No. LT1008768

Subject to an Easement over Parts 4 & 5, Plan 43R-16626 as in
Inst. No. LT1163360

Subject to an Easement over Parts 1 & 2, Expropriation Plan
PR-3556852 as in Inst. No. PR-3556852

NOTABLES
Note the Location of the Fences around the Subject Property. PROPERTY LINE
Note the Location of the Sidewalk along the Southwesterly Limit of
Block 4, Registered Plan 43M-897
LINE OF UNDER GROUND
GARAGE BELO

MAIN BUILDING ENTRANCE

0_EWang.rvt

L_AR_14033_BLOCK 4_4553 Hurontario St_R202

C:\Users\ewang\Documents\QA

LEGEND

] Survey Monument Found
O Survey Monument Set
SIB Standard Iron Bar

1B Iron Bar

SSIB Short Standard Iron Bar
PB Plastic Bar

CcC Cut Cross

(0U) Origin Unknown

(1128)  David Horwood Ltd., O.L.S.

(1370)  Krcmar Surveyors Ltd., O.L.S.

(1125)  David B. Searles Surveying Ltd., O.L.S.
(

(

(

EXIT

MMM)  Marshall Macklin Monaghan Ltd., O.L.S.

-
Z

]
&

HYD. Hydrant

TOS Top of Slope

BOS Bottom of Slope
TOC Top of Curb

BOC Bottom of Curb

TL Traffic Light

wv Water Valve

WIF Wrought Iron Fence

JDB) J.D. Barnes Ltd., O.L.S.
VH) Van Harten Surveying Inc., O.L.S. VEHICLE / LOADING
(WIT) Witness
P1 Registered Plan 43M-897 ENTRANCE /EXIT
P2 Condominium Plan No. 726
P3 Plan 43R-38144
P4 Peel Standard Condominium Plan No. 633
P5 Registered Plan 43M-1509 FIRE HYDRANT
P6 Plan 43R-38786
P7 Plan of Survey by J.H. Gelbloom Surveying Ltd., O.L.S., dated — —
July 30, 2014
FF Finished Floor T SIAMESE CONNECTION
UpP Utility Pedestal
DEC. Deciduous
CON. Coniferous Q
LP Light Pole MANHOLE COVER
MH Maintenance Hole
CB Catch Basin
oW GuyWie e AREA DRAIN
GV Gas Valve
HH Hand Hole E CATCH BASIN

EXISTING LIGHT

BR Bike Rack
BF Board Fence
o TYPICAL TORONTO

o o niFence PARKING SPACE

N North

E East

S South

w West
TYPICAL TORONTO
B.F. PARKING SPACE

BENCHMARK

F.F.E. FINISH FLOOR ELEVATION

Elevations are Referred to the City of Mississauga Benchmark No. 1073
having an Elevation of 171.721 m.

00000

m Key Plan m ConteXt Plan T EXISTING ELEVATION

X X

NOTE

This PLAN can be updated by this office, however NO ADDITIONAL 00000

PRINTS of this ORIGINAL PLAN will be issued, subsequent to the <

DATE OF CERTIFICATION. PROPOSED ELEVATION
00000 TOP OF ROOF

All building ties are perpendicular to property lines unless otherwise noted.

!

BUILDING ENVELOPE

This Plan was prepared for The Elia Corporation and the undersigned
accepts no responsibility for use by other parties.

NOTE
Distances shown on this plan are in metres and can be converted to
feet by dividing by 0.3048.
FIRE ACCESS ROUTE
HEAVY DUTY PAVING.
BEARING NOTE ASSEMBLY TO BE
BEARINGS ARE UTM GRID, DERIVED FROM OBSERVED REFERENCE DESIGNED TO MEET
POINTS A AND B, BY REAL TIME NETWORK (RTN) OBSERVATIONS, THE LOADS IMPOSED
UTM ZONE 17, NAD83 (CSRS) (2010) BY FIRE FIGHTING
EQUIPMENT.
OBSERVED REFERENCE POINTS (ORPs): UTM ZONE 17, NAD 83 (CSRS) (2010).
COORDINATES TO URBAN ACCURACY PER SEC. 14(2) OF O.REG. 216/10
POINT ID NORTHING EASTING
ORP A 4829 402.64 608 991.46
ORP B 4829 050.58 609 350.20
COORDINATES CANNOT, IN THEMSELVES, BE USED TO RE-ESTABLISH
CORNERS OR BOUNDARIES SHOWN ON THIS PLAN.
Distances shown on this plan are Ground Distances and can be converted
to Grid Distances by Multiplying the Combined Scale Factor of 0.999725
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report all discrepancies to the Architect and obtain clarification prior to
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